In the interest of product improvement, Metron claims the right to alter specifications without notice.
QA-90
MKII Electrical Safety Analyzer
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• Small size - easy to carry
• Can operate completely standalone or by remote
control with the ansur software
• Tests instruments containing modules with different

compatible
QA-90
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order no:
11020: QA-90 MKII Electrical Safety Analyzer
 (specify power supply socket)
Accessories:
Various power supply socket including:
European Schuco, French Schuco, UK,
Swiss, Australian, US.
11100: Carrying Case
11110: Hard Case
10500: Carrying Case, ext. printer
11400: Bar code reader
11401: Isolating transformer 400VA
11410: Isolating transformer 800VA
11402: Test unit (ESA)
11451: E-Input Measuring Cable, 2m, black
11452: E-Input Measuring Cable, 2m, red
11481: E-Input Measuring Cable, 5m, black
11482: E-Input Measuring Cable, 5m, red
11461: Clamp - Crocodile style, black
11462: Clamp - Crocodile style, red
11471: Grip C, black
11472: Grip C, red
11200: ansur  QA-90 plug-in
11201: ansur  QA-90 plug-in, demo
11225: User manual ansur  QA-90 plug-in
11025: User/Service manual QA-90